Siemens 3RE4 Sirius
Motor Starter Packages
Modular design for
effortless ordering
Published by
Siemens Canada Limited
Electrical Products
1577 North Service Road East

H4	 =	 Hand-Off-Auto Selector Switch, CPT Std Capacity 480:120V, Red On Pilot Light
P1	 =	 Hand-Off-Auto Selector Switch,CPT Std Capacity 600:120V,Red On Pilot Light
Catalogue Numbering System
3RE4 1 6 2 – 5 A A 3 0 – 0 Y Y 03RE4 Nomenclature
Non-Combination Motor Starters
Note:
This catalogue numbering system is presented here merely for information purposes and
for better understanding of logic behind article numbers.  For your orders, please use the
article numbers listed in the Selection section..
Enclosed Modular IEC Motor Starter Packages
3RE4 IEC Motor Starter Packages
Catalogue Numbering System
Revised on 05/31/19
3Smart Infrastructure, Industrial Control Catalogue 2020
Enclosed Modular IEC Motor Starter Packages
3RE4 Non-Reversing Starter, 3-Pole (both 1-Ph and 3-Ph) , Standard NEMA 1 Enclosure
Selection
Ordering Information
	 Can be converted to a motor starter by installing an overload relay
(see page 5).
	 NEMA 1 Enclosure.
	 110/120 VAC 50/60 Hz coils.
	 For accessories, see page 6 – 7.
	 Only overload relays, pilot devices, pilot lights and fuse blocks can be added
to Standard size enclosures - for other accessories, please select controllers
in large NEMA 1 enclosures.
	 For replacement parts, see page 7.
	 For dimensions, see page 8.
	 For wiring diagrams, see page 9 – 10.
a	NEMA 1 standard size enclosures don’t offer
enough space for factory or field installed control
transformers.  If control transformers are required,
please select starter in a NEMA 1 large size enclosure
(see page 4).
Non-Reversing Starter, 3-Pole (for both 1-Phase and 3-Phase), Standard Enclosure
Catalogue Number
Control
Transformera Operator Devices
Unused
Aux
Contacts Contactor
Ref
Number
Frame
Size
Maximum HP Rating
NO NC
1-Phase 3-Phase
115V 208V 230V 208V 230V 460V 575V
3RE4161-5AA30-0YB1 None Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 15 S00 0.25 0.5 0.75 1.5 2 3 5
3RE4161-5AA30-0YF7 None HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 15 S00 0.25 0.5 0.75 1.5 2 3 5
3RE4161-7AA30-0YY0 None None 1 0 17 S00 0.5 1.5 2 3 3 7.5 10
3RE4162-5AA30-0YB1 None Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 25 S0 1 2 3 5 5 10 15
3RE4162-5AA30-0YF7 None HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 1 25 S0 1 2 3 5 5 10 15
3RE4162-8AA30-0YY0 None None 1 1 28 S0 3 5 5 10 10 25 25
Revised on 05/31/19
Smart Infrastructure, Industrial Control Catalogue 2020 4
Enclosed Modular IEC Motor Starter Packages
3RE4 Non-Reversing Starter, 3-Pole (both 1-Ph, 3-Ph), Large NEMA 1 Enclosure
Selection
Ordering Information
	 Can be converted to a motor starter by installing an overload relay
(see page 5).
	 NEMA 1 Enclosure.
	 110/120 VAC 50/60 Hz coils.
	 For accessories, see page 6 – 7.
	 For replacement parts, see page 7.
	 For dimensions, see page 8.
	 For wiring diagrams, see page 9 – 10.
Revised on 05/31/19
Non-Reversing Starter, 3-Pole (for both 1-Phase and 3-Phase), Large Enclosure
Catalogue Number
Control
Transformer Operator Devices
Unused
Aux
Contacts Contactor
Ref
Number
Frame
Size
Maximum HP Rating
NO NC
1-Phase 3-Phase
115V 208V 230V 208V 230V 460V 575V
3RE4161-5BA30-0YP0 600/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 15 S00 — — — – — — 5
3RE4161-5BA30-0YB4 208/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 15 S00 — 0.5 — 1.5 — — —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YC1 240/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 15 S00 — — 0.75 — 2 — —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YC7 480/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 15 S00 — — — — — 3 —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YP1 600/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 15 S00 — — — — — — 5
3RE4161-5BA30-0YG1 208/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 15 S00 — 0.5 — 1.5 — — —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YG7 240/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 15 S00 — — 0.75 — 2 — —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YH4 480/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 15 S00 — — — — — 3 —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YY0 None None 1 0 15 S00 0.25 0.5 0.75 1.5 2 3 5
3RE4161-7BA30-0YP0 600/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 17 S00 — — — — — — 10
3RE4161-7BA30-0YB4 208/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 17 S00 — 1.5 — 3 — — —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YC1 240/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 17 S00 — — 2 — 3 — —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YC7 480/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 17 S00 — — — — — 7.5 —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YP1 600/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 17 S00 — — — — — — 10
3RE4161-7BA30-0YG1 208/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 17 S00 — 1.5 — 3 — — —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YG7 240/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 17 S00 — — 2 — 3 — —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YH4 480/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 17 S00 — — — — — 7.5 —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YY0 None None 1 0 17 S00 0.5 1.5 2 3 3 7.5 10
3RE4162-5BA30-0YP0 600/120V, 75VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 25 S0 — — — — — — 15
3RE4162-5BA30-0YP1 600/120V, 75VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 1 25 S0 — — — — — — 15
3RE4162-8BA30-0YP0 600/120V, 75VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 28 S0 — — — — — — 25
3RE4162-8BA30-0YB4 208/120V, 75VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 28 S0 — 5 — 10 — — —
3RE4162-8BA30-0YC1 240/120V, 75VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 28 S0 — — 5 — 10 — —
3RE4162-8BA30-0YC7 480/120V, 75VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 28 S0 — — — — — 25 —